
Dear Parent/Guardian, 

Below are the morning stop times for bus 682 which will pick up Lakewood Ranch High School 
students from Myakka, SR 64, and Wauchula communities. 

 
A.M. BUS: 682 
 

04:43AM WAUCHULA RD & TAYLOR RD(MYK) 

04:45AM 6206 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:46AM 6156 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:48AM 5875 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:49AM 5671 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:51AM 5500 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:51AM 5235 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:53AM 4810 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:57AM 2140 S DUETTE RD 

04:59AM 1250 S DUETTE RD(MYK) 

05:00AM 810 S DUETTE RD(MYK) 

05:02AM 45917 MCLEOD RD(MYK) 

05:06AM TAYLOR RD & 14TH ST E(MYK) 

05:11AM 44107 SR 64 E(MYK) 

05:13AM 43605 SR 64 E(MYK) 

05:20AM SR 64  E & KERSEY RD(MYK) 

05:22AM 41750 SR 64 E(MYK) 

05:22AM 41410 SR 64  E(MYK) 

05:26AM 411TH ST E & 20TH PL E(MYK) 

05:45AM SR 64  E & 407TH ST E(MYK) 

05:52AM SR 64 E & 409TH ST E(MYK) 

05:58AM 40510 SR 64 E(MYK) 

05:59AM 40130 SR 64 E(MYAKKA) 

06:07AM SR 64 E @ WINGATE RD(MYK) 

06:09AM 38300 SR 64 E MYAKKA 

06:10AM 38226 SR 64 E(MYK) 

06:13AM 2615 LOGUE RD(MYK) 

06:14AM 2205 LOGUE RD(MYK) 

06:38AM 27Th Ave E & 222Nd St E 34211 

06:41AM 21551 SR 64 E(BTN) 



06:42AM 21402 SR 64 E(BTN) 

06:45AM 19410 Sr 64  E  (btn) 

07:00AM LAKEWOOD RANCH HIGH,  5500 Lakewood Ranch Blvd 

  

 
 

Below are the afternoon stop times for bus 682 which will drop off Lakewood Ranch High School 
students to Myakka, SR 64, and Wauchula communities. 

 
P.M. BUS: 682 
 

02:25PM LAKEWOOD RANCH HIGH,  5500 Lakewood Ranch Blvd 

  

02:40PM 19410 Sr 64  E  (btn) 

02:42PM 21402 SR 64 E(BTN) 

02:43PM 21551 SR 64 E(BTN) 

02:46PM 27Th Ave E & 222Nd St E 34211 

02:59PM 2615 LOGUE RD(MYK) 

03:01PM 2205 LOGUE RD(MYK) 

03:09PM 38226 SR 64 E(MYK) 

03:09PM 38300 SR 64 E MYAKKA 

03:10PM SR 64 E @ WINGATE RD(MYK) 

03:12PM 40130 SR 64 E(MYAKKA) 

03:14PM 40510 SR 64 E(MYK) 

03:14PM SR 64  E & 407TH ST E(MYK) 

03:15PM SR 64 E & 409TH ST E(MYK) 

03:19PM 411TH ST E & 20TH PL E(MYK) 

03:30PM 41410 SR 64  E(MYK) 

03:30PM 41750 SR 64 E(MYK) 

03:30PM SR 64  E & KERSEY RD(MYK) 

03:32PM 43605 SR 64 E(MYK) 

03:34PM 44107 SR 64 E(MYK) 

03:36PM 2140 S DUETTE RD 

03:38PM 1250 S DUETTE RD(MYK) 

03:40PM 810 S DUETTE RD(MYK) 

03:41PM 45917 MCLEOD RD(MYK) 

03:45PM TAYLOR RD & 14TH ST E(MYK) 

03:52PM 4810 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 



03:54PM 5235 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

03:55PM 5500 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

03:56PM 5671 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

03:57PM 5875 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

03:59PM 6156 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:00PM 6206 WAUCHULA RD(MYK) 

04:02PM WAUCHULA RD & TAYLOR RD(MYK) 

 
 


